
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 VMD001.01 BOLT M10x60 8 VMD001.08 BOLT M10

2 VMD001.02 WASHER 10mm 9 VMD001.09 PIN 12mm

3 VMD001.03 NYLON NUT M10 10 VMD001.10 CRUTCH

4 VMD001.04 NYLON NUT M8 11 VMD001.11 BASE (RIGHT)

5 VMD001.05 WASHER 8mm 12 VMD001.12 BASE (LEFT)

6 VMD001.06 WHEEL 3.5" 13 VMD001.13 CROSSBAR

7 VMD001.07 BOLT M8x16 14 VMD001.14 SHORT EXTENSION

PARTS FOR :  
VEHICLE MOVING DOLLY-2 POST 900Kg MAX LOAD 

MODELS: VMD001 

ISSUE NO : 1 

ISSUE DATE : 04/10/2016 

 


